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...for the right reasons!

•

•

151 transactions in 2012

comprehensive marketing plan

•

•

strong social media presence

FREE HOME STAGING

Bill McKeown** Janet McKeown*
Norm Paget* Rychard McKeown*
Don Campbell* Sarah Appleby*

* Salesperson **Broker

email: info@mcqwinteam.com
VIEW THESE LISTINGS AT WWW.MCQWIN.COM

Check out our information videos at www.youtube.com/MCQWIN

13421 HWY #7, GEORGETOWN - $524,900 2 acre commercial with 3 bedroom house. MLS# W2635881 & W2635798 - Call Norm

8908 8TH LINE, GEORGETOWN - $4,433,000 32.62 acres. MLS# W2538515 & W2538656 - Call Bill

9657 SIXTH LINE, GEORGETOWN - $3,660,000 - Call Don

9536 TRAFALGAR RD., GEORGETOWN - $8,840,000 - Call Don

10 GUELPH ST, GEORGETOWN - $350,000 - 66’ X 132’ LOT - CALL BILL

COMMERCIAL/INVESTMENT

ATTENTION LANDSCAPERS! HWY COMMERCIAL W/3 BDRM HOME $524,900 MLS# W2635881 & W2635798

5167 FIFTH LINE, ERIN
$899,900

MLS# X2642684

358 MAPLE AVENUE, GEORGETOWN
$1,300,000

MLS# W2702587

13409 HWY #7, GEORGETOWN
$549,900

MLS# W2639537

515 GUELPH ST., NORVAL
$369,900

MLS# W2636148

Office: 905.877.5211 Direct: 905.873.2437
Fax: 905.873.4863

5082 TRAFALGAR RD. N., ERIN
$799,900

MLS# X2582820

14177 TRAFALGAR RD. N., BALLINAFAD
$749,900

MLS# W2670787

9459 FIVE SIDEROAD, ERIN
$929,900

MLS# X2685609

161 MAIN ST. S., GEORGETOWN
$469,900

MLS# W2725398

OPEN HOUSE SAT. & SUN. 2-4 PM

Your “MC Q WIN” Team

2 PRINCESS ANNE DR., GEORGETOWN
$549,900

MLS# W2749511

170 TANNERS DR, ACTON
$549,900

MLS# W2735595

27 STEWARTTOWN RD., GEORGETOWN
$499,900

MLS# W2711020

123 TANNERS DRIVE, ACTON
$544,900

MLS# W2708639

SOL
D

41 MAIN ST. N., GEORGETOWN
$469,900 MLS# W2551329

36 ROSSET VALLEY CRT., GEORGETOWN
$389,900

MLS# W2753209

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2-4 PM
NEWNEW

OPEN HOUSE SAT. 2-4 PMOPEN HOUSE SAT. 2-4 PM

13526 TWENTY-SECOND SDRD., GEORGETOWN
$729,900

MLS# W2702621

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2-4 PM

358 MAPLE AVE., GEORGETOWN
$1,300,000

MLS# W2702587 & W2702598

295 Alma St., Rockwood
Off: 519-853-9924 Fax: 519-856-9909Heather Morison

Broker ASA & CLHMS

Did you know... That I am Your Real Estate
Resource - With 30+ Years Experience?

From the 35 year shingles to
the brand new Ikea Kitchen
with granite counters to the
finished Rec Room with stone
gas fireplace, plus all the

windows, bathrooms, flooring,
lights, wiring & plumbing in
between, this 3 bedroom 2
bath home is ”move in ready”.
Beautifully landscaped lot with
mature trees, pond & deck! Did
you know...it’s $389,900?

THEWORK’S
ALLDONE!

This 3 + 1 Bedroom, 2 Bath
brick & stone Bungalow

features a dark cherry Country
Kitchen with Granite counters,
covered back Porch, inground
Pool & potential “in-law” suite.
Walk to Town from this Country
setting on .46 acres! Did you

know...it’s $549,900?

TOWNAND
COUNTRY

Check out this 2770 sq. ft.
Custom Built 4 BR, 3 Bath

Brick Bungalow with gorgeous
Ash & inlaid Walnut floors,Ash
Kitchen with Granite Counters
and walk-out Basement. It’s
set well back from the road
on nearly 10 Acres with 2
outbuildings. Did you know...

it’s $735,000?

MigHTYMiNi
FARM

OPENHOUSESUNDAY2-4PM
10059HWY7EASTOFACTON

DISTRESS SALES
Free List with Pictures of
Bank Foreclosures and

Power of Sale Properties.
www.freehaltonhillshomeinfo.com

or
Free recorded message

1-800-596-4198, ID #1042
Shelly Butt, iPro Realty Ltd.

GAIDA, JOHN ROYAL 
LEPAGE

2.45X38COL=4C
R0012342786

416-803-2494
TammySellsRockwood.com

$424,000OPEN HOUSE
SATURDAY

OCT 5 2-4PM

INGROUND SALT WATER POOL
WITH SLIDE AND DIVING BOARD
Stunning open concept 3 bedroom FULLY
DETACHED home with gorgeous backyard
oasis and finished basement. Luxurious
ensuite bathroom off master bdrm and
2nd floor laundry. What are you waiting
for?? visit TammySellsRockwood.com to

view virtual tour
Tammy Samuels

Salesperson

164 Old Maple Blvd Rockwood

Tyler Byrne
Sales Representative

905-897-9555
www.jtylerbyrne.com

4A RoBeRT LAne open house sundAy 2-4
Asking $203,499

Move in Ready 2 bedroom condo townhome located in
sought after area Of Georgetown! Open concept main floor
has been laid out to include a spacious Living room, dining
room, kitchen and sun filled solarium. Both bedrooms are
Comfortable and cozy. Two underground parking spaces
are included. This complex Is quiet and child friendly.

Be close to everything! Shopping, schools and the GO are
Nearby. Why Rent when you can own?

For a private showing contact Tyler Byrne at 905-897-9555.
Sutton Group Summit Realty. Visit www.jtylerbyrne.com.

REAL ESTATE

LEADER
THE INDEPENDENT 

& FREE PRESS& FREE PRESS THE LEADING REAL ESTATE 
PUBLICATION SERVING THE 22,500 

HOMES OF HALTON HILLS AND 
SURROUNDING AREAS
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16 Pages  

MARIA BRITTO
Sales Representative

ReMAx ReAlTy
specIAlIsTs Inc.
BROkeRAge

maria@maria britto.com
www.mariabritto.com

905.456.3232
1.866.251.3232

John Gaida
Sales Representative

519-856-4348 Cell: 647-680-2145
www.JohnnySells.ca

11382 TrafalGar road, GeorGeTown
oPen HoUSe
SaTUrday

ocT 5 2-4 Pm

$819,000

Beautiful 4 bedroom, 2
bathroom bungalow on 3/4
of an acre with a 36’ x 30’
workshop with two roll-up

doors, water, heat and hydro.


